
Albuquerque  (505)-873-0044  Santa Fe (505)-424-3337  Farmington (505)-324-0044

 

 
WE OFFER A FULL LINE OF UNDERGROUND TRENCH SHIELDS AND 

ALUMINUM HYDRAULIC SHORING FOR RENTAL AND SALE

6x6

6x6

6x10

8x8

8x8

8x10

8x10

800 lbs

675 lbs

1150 lbs

1300 lbs

1250 lbs

1140 lbs

1400 lbs

ALUMA SHIELD

  ATS

  ATS

ALUMA SHIELD

  ATS

     ATS

     ATS

LIGHTWEIGHT ALUMINUM SHIELDS

2,3,4, SIDED

MODULAR ALUMINUM SHIELD

4’x10’x1”

5’x8’x1¼”

5’x12’ 1¼”

1700 lbs

2070 lbs

3100 lbs

STEEL CROSSING PLATES-END PLATES

ALUMINUM HYDRAULIC SHORING

33-47

43-61

52-73

55-69

73-91

88-109

44-58

58-76

70-91

       

E X T E N S I O N S
#1 #2 #3

14” Stroke Red 22-36

18” Stroke Brown 28-46

21” Stroke Blue 34-55

36” Stroke Green 52-88 94-13076-112 108-144

4” DOUBLE WALLED SHIELDS

6x8

6x10

6x12

8x10

8x12

1911 lbs

2230 lbs

2550 lbs

2894 lbs

3311 lbs

SHIELD

SHIELD

SHIELD

SHIELD

SHIELD

LIGHTWEIGHT 3” SHIELDSMANHOLE BOX

8x8

8x8

4x8

3819 lbs

5639 lbs

2972 lbs

SINGLE WALL

DOUBLE WALL

STACKER

Legs Available

PIPE PULLERS 3 AND 4 LEGGED SLINGS

LIGHT WEIGHT SHIELDS

AUTHORIZED DEALER OF PRO-TEC EQUIPMENT
MANAGER JASON VALENZUELA   CELL (505)-975-0003

HEIGHT ADAPTOR AVAILABLE

8 X 10

10 X 8

8 X 12

4 X 12

8 X 16

4 X 16

    SHIELD

   SHIELD

    SHIELD

    STACKER

    SHIELD

    STACKER

4650 lbs.

6800 lbs.

5666 lbs.

3191 lbs.

7036 lbs.

3916 lbs.

8 X 20

4 X 20

8 X 24

4 X 24

8 X 13

    SHIELD

    STACKER

    SHIELD

      STACKER

      END PANEL

8405 lbs.

4640 lbs.

9775 lbs.

5365 lbs.

5000 lbs.


